
Unit : Persons

End of Year

(Month)
Total Prisons Detention Centers Juvenile Detention House

2020 2,997 2,943 48 6

2021 3,369 3,304 58 7

2022 3,373 3,285 85 3

2023 3,431 3,364 60 7

2024 3,551 3,469 68 14

2025/12/31 3,568 3,469 87 12

Explanation: The above statistics include drug abusers under treatment.
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